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Kalendár domácich a medzinárodných podujatí pre súťažný ročník 2023-2024

 Europe Cup men and women Group 
Stage 1

2024 Euro Mini 
Champs, 

Schiltigheim 

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Otocec 2024 
(SLO)

WTT Contender 
Almaty 2024 

WTT Youth Star 
Contender Skopje 

Satelit - Senec

Satelit - Havířov

Satelit - Hluk

WTT Feeder 
Olomouc 2024 (CZE)

WTT Youth 
Contender Varazdin 

2024 (CRO)



6.9.2024
7.9.2024 SP Milde
8.9.2024 1.Do - ŠKST Ružomberok
9.9.2024
10.9.2024
11.9.2024
12.9.2024
13.9.2024
14.9.2024 SP Prešov 1.Mž ch Zvolen, d Poproč
15.9.2024
16.9.2024
17.9.2024
18.9.2024
19.9.2024
20.9.2024
21.9.2024 SP Tr. Teplá 1.Nž ch BZST, d Bošany
22.9.2024
23.9.2024
24.9.2024
25.9.2024
26.9.2024
27.9.2024 1.kolo - Extraliga muži

28.9.2024 1.kolo M

29.9.2024
30.9.2024
1.10.2024
2.10.2024
3.10.2024
4.10.2024
5.10.2024 Extraliga dorastu - 1.kolo
6.10.2024 1.Sž - Raksit Nitra
7.10.2024
8.10.2024
9.10.2024

10.10.2024
11.10.2024 2.kolo - Extraliga muži

12.10.2024 2.kolo M 1.kolo - ženy

13.10.2024 Ex. Zmiešaných dr. ml.žiactva - 1.kolo
14.10.2024
15.10.2024
16.10.2024
17.10.2024
18.10.2024
19.10.2024 Extraliga dorastu - 2.kolo
20.10.2024
21.10.2024
22.10.2024
23.10.2024

WTT Youth 
Contender Batumi 

2024 (GEO)

WTT Youth 
Contender Dubai 

2024 (UAE)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

WTT Feeder 

 Europe Youth 
Series Czechia 
Open - Plzen, 

Czechia

WTT Feeder 
Panagyurishte 

2024 
Presented by 

ASAREL (BUL)
WTT Youth 
Contender 

Asuncion 2024 
(PAR)

WTT Feeder 
Stockholm 2024 

(SWE)

WTT Star 
Contender 

Lanzhou 2024 
(CHN)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Riyadh 2024 
(KSA)

China Smash 
2024 (CHN)

WTT Feeder 
Doha 2024 (QAT)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Darwin 2024 
(AUS)

Europe Youth 
Series Serbia 

Open - Belgrade, 
Serbia 

Almaty 2024 
(KAZ)

Contender Skopje 
2024 (MKD)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Bangkok 2024 
(THA)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Rosario 2024 
(ARG)

WTT Youth 
Contender Podgorica 

2024 (MNE)

WTT Youth 
Contender Sarajevo 

2024 (BIH)

Europe Youth Top 10 
- Grodzisk 

Mazowiecki, Poland

 LIEBHERR 

European Individual 

Championships - 

Linz, Austria

WTT Youth Star 
Contender Doha 

2024 (QAT)

WTT Champions 



24.10.2024
25.10.2024 3.kolo - Extraliga muži

26.10.2024 3.kolo M 2.kolo -  ženy
27.10.2024
28.10.2024
29.10.2024
30.10.2024
31.10.2024
1.11.2024
2.11.2024
3.11.2024
4.11.2024
5.11.2024
6.11.2024
7.11.2024
8.11.2024
9.11.2024 2.Nž - STO Valaliky

10.11.2024
11.11.2024
12.11.2024
13.11.2024
14.11.2024
15.11.2024 4.kolo - Extraliga muži

16.11.2024 4.kolo M 3.kolo - ženy
17.11.2024
18.11.2024
19.11.2024
20.11.2024
21.11.2024
22.11.2024
23.11.2024 2.Mž ch Levice, d Funstar Topoľčany
24.11.2024 2.Sž ch Levice, d Funstar Topoľčany
25.11.2024
26.11.2024
27.11.2024
28.11.2024
29.11.2024 5.kolo - Extraliga muži

30.11.2024 5.kolo M 4.kolo - ženy
1.12.2024 Ex. Zmiešaných dr. ml.žiactva - 2.kolo
2.12.2024
3.12.2024
4.12.2024
5.12.2024
6.12.2024
7.12.2024 2.Do ch Čadca, d STO Spoje BA
8.12.2024
9.12.2024

10.12.2024

 Champions league        
Europe Cup men 1 stage

WTT Feeder 
Düsseldorf II 
2024 (GER) WTT Finals 

Fukuoka 2024 
(JPN)

WTT Youth Star 
Contender Vila Nova 
de Gaia 2024 (POR) ITTF World 

Youth 

Championshi

ps 2024, 

Helsingborg 

(SWE)WTT Feeder Vila 
Nova de Gaia 2024 

(POR)

ITTF Mixed Team 
World Cup 2024, 
Chengdu (CHN)

Cuenca 2024 
(ECU)

WTT Feeder 
Cagliari 2024 

(ITA)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Prishtina 2024 
(KOS)

WTT Youth 
Contender Cairo 

2024 (EGY)
WTT Feeder 

Caracas 2024 
(VEN)

WTT Youth 

Contender 

Senec 2024 

(SVK)

WTT Champions 
Frankfurt 2024 

(GER)
WTT Youth 
Contender 

Lignano 2024 
(ITA)

WTT Champions 
Montpellier (FRA)

WTT Feeder 
Prishtina 2024 (KOS)

WTT Youth 
Contender 

Szombathely 2024 
(HUN)



11.12.2024
12.12.2024
13.12.2024 6.kolo - Extraliga muži

14.12.2024 6.kolo M

15.12.2024
16.12.2024
17.12.2024
18.12.2024
19.12.2024
20.12.2024
21.12.2024
22.12.2024
23.12.2024
24.12.2024
25.12.2024
26.12.2024
27.12.2024
28.12.2024 SP Nové Zámky
29.12.2024
30.12.2024
31.12.2024
1.1.2025
2.1.2025
3.1.2025
4.1.2025
5.1.2025
6.1.2025
7.1.2025
8.1.2025
9.1.2025
10.1.2025
11.1.2025 3.Sž - TTC Sparatk Poprad
12.1.2025 3.Do - TTC Sparatk Poprad
13.1.2025
14.1.2025
15.1.2025
16.1.2025
17.1.2025
18.1.2025
19.1.2025 3.Nž ch Bošany, d Majcichov
20.1.2025
21.1.2025
22.1.2025
23.1.2025
24.1.2025
25.1.2025
26.1.2025
27.1.2025

 Europe Trophy Regional,  
Europe Cup men 2 stage

 European Team 
Championships 

Stage 1 - Sarajevo, 
Bosnia Herzegovina


